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PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission News Media Information 202-418-0500

445 12th St., S.W. Internet: http://www.fcc.gov

Washington, D.C. 20554 TTY: 1-888-835-5322
Report No. 596 Media Bureau Call Sign Actions 11/08/2016

During the period from 10/1/2016 to 10/31/2016 the Commission accepted applications to assign call signs to, or change the call signs

of the following broadcast stations.

Call Signs Reserved for Pending Sales Applicants

Call Sign Service Requested By City State File-Number Former Call Sign
KFDY-LD LD FLOOD COMMUNICATIONS OF OMAHA, LLC LINCOLN NE 20161012AAP K26JQ-D
KMLM-FM FM GOLD COAST RADIO, LLC GROVER BEACH CA BALH-20161004AAD KURQ
WPDG-LP FL WHIPLASH COMMUNITY RADIO INC PANAMA CITY FL BALL-20161007ABQ WPCU-LP
WZKD AM AUTAUGAVILLE RADIO, INC. MONTGOMERY AL 20160906ACV WNZZ

New or Modified Call Signs

Row Effective

Number Date Call Sign Service Assigned To City State  File Number
1 10/01/2016 KCAX AM KOMC-KRZK, LLC BRANSON MO
2 10/04/2016 KQQH FM HISPANIC TARGET MEDIA, INC. WASCO CA  20130724ACO
3 10/04/2016  KZQT FM HISPANIC TARGET MEDIA, INC. KETTLEMAN CITY CA  20130724AGP
4 10/04/2016 WZRL FM CAPSTAR TX, LLC PLAINFIELD IN
SANTA MONICA COMMUNITY COLLEGE LOS OSOS- BALH-
> 100522016~ KERW M DISTRICT BAYWOOD PAR A 20160722AB0
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE MONTANA
6 10/05/2016 KUGF-TV DT UNIVERSITY SYSTEM GREAT FALLS MT
7 10/05/2016  WPHH M BRANTLEY BROADCAST ASSOCIATES HOPE HULL AL

LLC

Former Call
Sign
KOMC
New
New
WUBG

KJRW
KUGF

WLDA



10
11
12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016

10/20/2016

10/20/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/28/2016
10/30/2016

WAIB-LP
WBTS-LP
WNHZ-LP
WYXX
KQAN-LP

KYOZ

KBWF-
LD

KNSS-FM
WQLQ
WZAF-LP

KHGF-LP

WYET
WFSX
KYMT

WMMA-
FM

WOPT-LP
KLXL

KTTE

KLLT
WMMA
KDVC
WIBD
KRLZ
KSHL
WXCT

FL
LP
FL
FM
FL

AM

LD

M
FM
FL

FL

FM
AM
FM

FM

FL

FM

FM

M
AM
M
AM
FM
M
AM

10/31/2016 WQTA-LP FL

BETTERARTS, INC.
ZGS BOSTON, INC.
RADIO AMERICA MEDIA, CORP.
SOUND MANAGEMENT, LLC
SAN ANTONIO CHRISTIAN CHURCH

RADIO STATION KMJY, LLC

CONTIGO COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

ENTERCOM LICENSE, LLC
WSIM, INC.
THE ZOO ART RADIO INC

FUNDACION ARTE CATOLICO
CHRISTIANO

SOUND MANAGEMENT, LLC
SUN BROADCASTING INC
CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

STARBOARD MEDIA FOUNDATION, INC.

WAYNESVILLE CHRISTIAN RADIO
CORPORATION

BETTER PUBLIC BROADCASTING
ASSOCIATION

BETTER PUBLIC BROADCASTING
ASSOCIATION

CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

LA PROMESA FOUNDATION
IRIS MEDIA, LLC
MAGNUM COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
LINN, RICHARD A
RICHARD A. LINN
JACKSON TELECASTERS, INC.
NORTH TAMPA COMMUNITY RADIO
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34 105312016 Wf\D/O' LD WEATHERVISION 7, LLC PASCAGOULA  MS WKFK-LD
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